Digital Signage Player
Features
DS-011 Qualcomm QCS6490 Edge-AI Box
	� Power by Qualcomm Dragonwing™ 8-cores QCS6490 2.1Ghz
	� Hexagon™ 770 AI Engine up to 12 TOPS
	� Triple-ISP for camera up to 192MP capture
	� Qualcomm AI Hub for Application development
	� Dual HDMI 4K Display Support

Rear View
Without GMSL
Ordering information
Part No. CPU Memory Storage HDMI USB 3.2 Gen1 RJ-45 RS-232 GMSL OS Power input Operating Temp. Origin
DS-011QF-U0A1E Qualcomm QCS6490 8G LPDDR5 on board eMMC: 128G 2 2 2 2 0 Yocto 19V DC-in 0~40 °C China
DS-011QF-U1A1E Qualcomm QCS6490 8G LPDDR5 on board eMMC: 128G 2 2 2 2 2 Yocto 19V DC-in 0~40 °C China
DS-011QF-U0A1U Qualcomm QCS6490 8G LPDDR5 on board eMMC: 128G 2 2 2 2 0 Yocto 19V DC-in 0~40 °C Taiwan
DS-011QF-U1A1U Qualcomm QCS6490 8G LPDDR5 on board eMMC: 128G 2 2 2 2 2 Yocto 19V DC-in 0~40 °C Taiwan
DS-011QF-P0A1U Qualcomm QCS6490 8G LPDDR5 on board UFS: 128G 2 2 2 2 2 WOA 19V DC-in 0~40 °C Taiwan
Storage and DRAM
Part Number Description
SQF-C8MV2-128GDEDM SQF M.2 2280 720-D 128G 3D TLC BiCS5 (-20~85°C)
Power Cord